
Mon 12th- Fri 16th HALF TERM  

Mon 19th Feb Return to School 

Mon 19th Feb WAHM’s clinician in school 

Wed 21st Feb Year 5 6 Football Boys and Girls comp 

Fri 23rd Feb Year 5 Ice Skating reward trip 

Fri 23rd Feb Valentine's Disco 5-7pm 

Mon 26th Feb Y4 and 5 Apollo workshops in school 

Tues 27th Feb Y5 and 6 Football, boys and girls 

Fri 1st Mar Y5 Family Sharing Assembly, 3.10pm  

Mon 4th Mar WAHM's Clinician 

Fri 8th Mar World Book Day! 

Mon 11th Mar Science Week! 

Tues 12th Mar Parent's Evening, 3.45-7pm 

Weds 12th Mar Parent's Evening, 3.45-5pm 

Fri 15th Mar Red Nose Day  

Fri 15th Mar Parent's in Class, 2.45pm 

Mon 18th Mar  Y4 and 5 Apollo in school 

Mon 18th Mar WAHM's Clinician in school 

Fri 22nd Mar Y5 trip to the Royal Observatory 

Thurs 28th Mar Gainsborough Has Got Talent 5-7pm 

Fri 29th Mar Bank Holiday 

Easter Holiday Fri 29th Mar to Fri 12th April 

Mon 8th - Fri 12th Mar Easter Camp Years 1 -6 

Mon 15th April  Return to School
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